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Jammers

Jammers 

Phils

Brews & Cues 1

On Cue

Questionable Decisions

Point After

1

2
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Pineway Aces

Hammer & Hope

Release the Crackin'

21

22

23

9

OutCast

Peanut Butter

Navigators

13

14

Misfits in Jeopardy

28

Strange Magic

Hit N Run

Rule # 1

3

Big Dogs

4

Sticks & Balls

Chalk it UpPocket Rockets
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WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER
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8

Just the Tip

15

Big Dumb Muthas

 

Pokenhope

30
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7

Serial Shooters

Brews & Cues Yamhill

Fireballs

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

9 Ball Tri-Cups Summer 2024
Phil's

26

27

29

33

Sunday 9AM

Double Elimination: 24-8



            
Double Elimination: 24-8


